
Monaghan County Council

Public Contract Awarded Q4 2019Brief Description of Contract Category Cost Estimate Tendered Via

Single or 

Framework 

Contract

Supplygov/Etenders/ 

Framework Ref:
Name & Address of winning Tenderer

Value of 

Contract (Excl. 

VAT)

Contract Award Date

Provision of a suitably experienced Civil Engineering lead design 

team to carry out the roles of road designer, landscape 

architect, structural designer and PSDP for a plaza project 

adjacent to St. Tiarnach's Park, Clones

Services €57,250.00 Etenders Single 155255
DBFL Consulting Engineers, Ormond House, 

Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7
€57,250.00 18/09/219

Ballybay Town Park Upgrade Works €118,420.00 RFT - Supplygov Framework 19000045T
S. Wilkin, Boyher, Rockcorry, Co. 

Monaghan
€118,420.00 20/11/2019

Scotshouse Park Upgrade Works €153,128.75 Etenders Single 156503
E.Quinn Civils Ltd., 11 Lucy Street, 

Pomeroy, Co. Tyrone
€153,128.75 15/11/2019

Carrickmacross Town Car Parking Strategy services €46,791.00 eTenders Single 155961

AECOM

Adelpe Plasa

George's St Upper

Dun Laoghaire

€46,791.00 18/10/2019

Hire of Velocity Patcher works €260,000.00 Supplygov Framework 19/55T

NC Plant Hire

Crossaghy 

Clontibret

Co Monaghan

€67,404.00 19/11/2019

Provision of Engineering Constultancy Services for the 

Rebuilding of the Site Office at Scotch Corner Landfill, Co. 

Monaghan.

Consultancy Service €40,000.00
E-Tenders                

(Quick Quote)
Single RFT158364

Fehily Timoney, Core House, Pouladuff 

Road, Cork.

€36,638.87 (incl. 

vat)
23/10/2019

Prepare Monaghan Dublin St. North Regeneration Plans Services €40,000.00 Etenders Contract 157876
Sheridan Woods Architects & Urban 

Planners
 €        33,600.00 15/11/2019

Architectural or Civil/ Structural Engineering led Urban Design 

Team Consultancy Services for Dublin St. South
Services €650,000.00 Etenders Contract

154591:1/ TED 2019-

230024
RPS  €      697,180.00 17/12/2019


